

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.1-2 In &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC:8974/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2001 in SA 6894/99
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

HARSHAD LALJI KALATHIA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UDAYKUMAR H. DAVE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For permission to file SLP)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

I.A. Nos.1-3 In & SLP(C)...CC 8976/2003

(For permission to file SLP)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 27/10/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters are adjourned by one week, as prayed for.

(Neena Verma) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master