

C.A.No. 8661 OF 2003
ITEM No. CHAMBER 4

Court No. 4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 5 & 6 in C.A. No. 8661/2003
I.A. Nos. 6 & 7 in C.A. No. 8662/2003

Harshad Lalji Kalathia & Ors. etc. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Uday Kumar H. Dave, & Ors. Respondent (s)
(I.A. No. 5- Appln. for impleadement in C.A. 8661/2003)
(I.A. No. 6- Appln. for exemp. From filing O/T in C.A. 8661/2003)
(I.A. No. 6- Appln. for impleadement in C.A. 8662/2003)
(I.A. No. 7- Appln. for exemption from filing O/T in C.A. 8662/2003)

Date : 16/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
(CHAMBER JUDGE)

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for impleadement.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master