

C.A.No. 8661 OF 2003  
ITEM No.2

Court No.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5-6 in Civil Appeal No.8661/2003

HARSHAD LALJI KALATHIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UDAYKUMAR H. DAVE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For impleadment and exemption from filing O.T. )

Date : 27/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mrs. Archana Palkar, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the respondent two weeks' time is granted to file rejoinder affidavit.  
List thereafter.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master Court Master