

F

C.A.No. 8661 OF 2003
ITEM No.3

Court No.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5-6 in Civil Appeal No.8661/2003

HARSHAD LALJI KALATHIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UDAYKUMAR H. DAVE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For impleadment and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 16/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Yashank Adhyeru, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Perumal Nawvely, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. A.P.Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The prayer for impleadment is accepted subject to the
result of the appeal.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master